9/13/2020

Sailwave results for -

Sam Myers 2020

Force5 Fleet

Sailed: 4, Discards: 0, To count: 4, Ratings: USPN, Entries: 8, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Fleet Class

1st Force5

SailNo HelmName
Force 5,F5 7970
Force 5,F5 1747

2nd  Forceb

3rd Force5 Force 5,F5 6688
4th Force5 Force 5,F5 69
5th Force5 Force 5,F5 50
6th Force5 Force 5,F5 0
7th Force5 Force 5,F5 1748
8th Forceb

Rank Fleet
1st Open
2nd  Open
3rd Open

Rank
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

Force 5,F5 148

Bob Maiorano 95.4
Bryan Spang 95.4
Noah Craciun 95.4
David Lengyel 95.4
Dominic Keim 95.4
David Armstrong 95.4
Debbie Spang 954
B Dowd 95.4
Open Fleet

CrewName USPN

SM1 R2
1.0 20
30 1.0
20 40
50 6.0
70 50
40 7.0
6.0 3.0

8.0

8.0

Sailed: 4, Discards: 0, To count: 4, Ratings: USPN, Entries: 3, Scoring system: Appendix A

Class
Hobie 16
Hobie 16

Day Sailer (O'Day 17),DS 11

SailNo HelmName

CrewName

89184 Zack Spang  Taylor Wiliams 76
76
98.5

54792 B. Bruce

Dave Butcher Lisa

Sunfish Fleet

USPN SM1 R2

Sailed: 4, Discards: 0, To count: 4, Ratings: USPN, Entries: 4, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Fleet Class

1st Sunfish  Sunfish (Int.),SF
2nd  Sunfish Sunfish (Int.),SF
3rd Sunfish  Sunfish (Int.),SF
4th Sunfish  Sunfish (Int.),SF

Fleet

Windmill
Windmill
Windmill
Windmill
Windmill
Windmill
Windmill
Windmill

SailNo HelmName CrewName
81478 Henry Polaski

79429 Tim Polaski

79407 Donald Fritz

17 Jeffrey Unger

Windmill Fleet

USPN
99.6
99.6
99.6
99.6

sM1
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0

Sailed: 4, Discards: 0, To count: 4, Ratings: USPN, Entries: 8, Scoring system: Appendix A

Class

Windmill, WM
Windmill, WM
Windmill, WM
Windmill, WM
Windmill, WM
Windmill, WM
Windmill, WM
Windmill, WM

SailNo
5707
5709
5060
5586
5703
570
5303
3603

HelmName CrewName
Pat Huntley Janet
Ralph Sponar Sandra
Matt Sponar Allie

Allen Chauvenet  Sarah Steward
Tim Jackett Brenda

Nick Schneider Dorothy Leemhuis
Michael Kohler Heather Hurtal

Cayce McWilliams Chris Odorisio

SM1 - Force5 Fleet
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USPN
89.5
89.5
89.5
89.5
89.5
89.5
89.5
89.5

SM1

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
8.0
7.0

R3 R4 Total Nett
1.0 1.0 50 50
4.0 2.0 10.0 10.0
2.0 4.0 12.0 12.0
3.0 5.0 19.0 19.0
6.0 3.0 21.0 21.0
5.0 6.0 220 220
7.0 7.0 23.0 23.0
9.0DNF 9.0DNC 34.0 34.0
R3 R4 Total Nett
1.0 10 10 20 50 50
20 20 30 10 80 8.0
30 30 20 3.0 110 11.0
R2 R3 R4 Total Nett
20 1.0 50DNC 9.0 90
1.0 20 5.0DNC 10.0 10.0
3.0 40 1.0 1.0 11.0
40 30 20 13.0 13.0
R2 R3 R4 Total
2.0 1.0 2.0 6.0
3.0 30 1.0 9.0
1.0 20 5.0 11.0
40 5.0 3.0 16.0
50 4.0 4.0 18.0
6.0 7.0 7.0 26.0
70 6.0 6.0 27.0
8.0 9.0DNF 9.0DNC 33.0

Nett
6.0

9.0

11.0
16.0
18.0
26.0
27.0
33.0
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Rank
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Rank
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Fleet

Forceb
Force5
Force5
Forceb
Forceb
Force5
Force5

Force5

Fleet

Force5
Force5
Forceb
Forceb
Force5
Force5
Forceb

Force5

Fleet

Forceb
Forceb
Force5
Forceb
Forceb
Forceb
Force5

Force5

Fleet

Forceb
Force5
Forceb

Force5

Class

Force 5,F5
Force 5,F5
Force 5,F5
Force 5,F5
Force 5,F5
Force 5,F5
Force 5,F5
Force 5,F5

Class

Force 5,F5
Force 5,F5
Force 5,F5
Force 5,F5
Force 5,F5
Force 5,F5
Force 5,F5
Force 5,F5

Class

Force 5,F5
Force 5,F5
Force 5,F5
Force 5,F5
Force 5,F5
Force 5,F5
Force 5,F5
Force 5,F5

Class

Force 5,F5
Force 5,F5
Force 5,F5
Force 5,F5
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Sailwave results for -

Start: Force5, Finishes: Place

SailNo
7970
6688
1747

0

69
1748
50

148

HelmName

Bob Maiorano
Noah Craciun
Bryan Spang
David Armstrong
David Lengyel
Debbie Spang
Dominic Keim

B Dowd

CrewName

R2 - Force5 Fleet

Start: Force5, Finishes: Place

SailNo
1747
7970
1748
6688
50

69

0

148

HelmName
Bryan Spang
Bob Maiorano
Debbie Spang
Noah Craciun
Dominic Keim
David Lengyel
David Armstrong

B Dowd

CrewName

R3 - Force5 Fleet

Start: Force5, Finishes: Place

SailNo
7970
6688
69
1747

50
1748
148

HelmName

Bob Maiorano
Noah Craciun
David Lengyel
Bryan Spang
David Armstrong
Dominic Keim
Debbie Spang

B Dowd

CrewName

R4 - Force5 Fleet

Start: Force5, Finishes: Place

SailNo
7970
1747
50
6688

HelmName
Bob Maiorano
Bryan Spang
Dominic Keim

Noah Craciun

CrewName

USPN
95.4
95.4
954
954
95.4
95.4
954
954

USPN
95.4
954
954
95.4
95.4
954
954
95.4

USPN
954
954
95.4
954
954
954
95.4
954

USPN
954
95.4
954
954

Place
1
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Place
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Place
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DNF

Place

A O DN

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
9.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
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Rank

Rank

Rank

Rank

Sailwave results for -

5 Force5 Force 5,F5 69 David Lengyel 954 5 5.0
6 Force5 Force 5,F5 0 David Armstrong 95.4 6 6.0
7 Force5 Force 5,F5 1748 Debbie Spang 95.4 7 7.0

SM1 - Open Fleet

Start: Open, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 1.15.00, Wind str: 2-3

Fleet Class SailNo HelmName CrewName USPN Elapsed Corrected Points
Open Hobie 16 89184 Zack Spang  Taylor Williams 78.7 0.20.18 0.25.48 1.0
Open Hobie 16 54792 B. Bruce 78.7 0.2226 0.28.30 2.0
Open Day Sailer (O'Day 17),DS 11 Dave Butcher Lisa 98.5 0.29.15 0.2942 3.0
R2 - Open Fleet
Start: Open, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 2.06.00, Wind str: 2-3
Fleet Class SailNo HelmName CrewName USPN Elapsed Corrected Points
Open Hobie 16 89184 Zack Spang  Taylor Wiliams 78.7  0.36.38 0.46.33 1.0
Open Hobie 16 54792 B. Bruce 78.7 04356 0.55.49 2.0
Open Day Sailer (O'Day 17),DS 11 Dave Butcher Lisa 98,5 0.55.03 0.55.53 3.0
R3 - Open Fleet
Start: Open, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 3.23.00, Wind str: 2-3
Fleet Class SailNo HelmName CrewName USPN Elapsed Corrected Points
Open Hobie 16 89184 Zack Spang Taylor Wiliams 78.7 0.16.49 0.21.22 1.0
Open Day Sailer (O'Day 17),DS 11 Dave Butcher Lisa 98.5 0.26.34 0.26.58 2.0
Open Hobie 16 54792 B. Bruce 78.7 0.2246 0.28.56 3.0
R4 - Open Fleet
Start: Open, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 4.08.00, Wind str: 2-3
Fleet Class SailNo HelmName CrewName USPN Elapsed Corrected Points
Open Hobie 16 54792 B. Bruce 78.7 0.34.21 0.43.39 1.0
Open Hobie 16 89184 Zack Spang  Taylor Williams 78.7 0.35.15 0.44.47 2.0
Open Day Sailer (O'Day 17),DS 11 Dave Butcher Lisa 98.5 0.49.53 0.50.39 3.0
SM1 - Sunfish Fleet
Start: Sunfish, Finishes: Place
Rank Fleet Class SailNo HelmName CrewName USPN Place Points
1 Sunfish Sunfish (Int.),SF 81478 Henry Polaski 99.6 1 1.0
2 Sunfish  Sunfish (Int.),SF 79429 Tim Polaski 9296 2 2.0
3 Sunfish  Sunfish (Int.),SF 79407 Donald Fritz 9296 3 3.0
4 Sunfish  Sunfish (Int.),SF 17 Jeffrey Unger 996 4 4.0
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R2 - Sunfish Fleet
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Sailwave results for -

Start: Sunfish, Finishes: Place

Rank Fleet Class SailNo HelmName CrewName USPN
1 Sunfish  Sunfish (Int.),SF 79429 Tim Polaski 99.6 1
2 Sunfish  Sunfish (Int.),SF 81478 Henry Polaski 996 2
3 Sunfish  Sunfish (Int.),SF 79407 Donald Fritz 99.6 3
4 Sunfish  Sunfish (Int.),SF 17 Jeffrey Unger 9296 4
R3 - Sunfish Fleet
Start: Sunfish, Finishes: Place
Rank Fleet Class SailNo HelmName CrewName USPN
1 Sunfish  Sunfish (Int.),SF 81478 Henry Polaski 996 1
2 Sunfish  Sunfish (Int.),SF 79429  Tim Polaski 996 2
3 Sunfish  Sunfish (Int.),SF 17 Jeffrey Unger 9296 3
4 Sunfish  Sunfish (Int.),SF 79407 Donald Fritz 96 4
R4 - Sunfish Fleet
Start: Sunfish, Finishes: Place
Rank Fleet Class SailNo HelmName CrewName USPN
1 Sunfish  Sunfish (Int.),SF 79407 Donald Fritz 99.6 1
2 Sunfish  Sunfish (Int.),SF 17 Jeffrey Unger 99.6 11
SM1 - Windmill Fleet
Start: Windmill, Finishes: Place
Rank Fleet Class SailNo HelmName CrewName USPN
1 Windmill Windmill WM 5707 Pat Huntley Janet 89.5
2 Windmill  WindmillWM 5709 Ralph Sponar Sandra 89.5
3 Windmill WindmillWM 5060 Matt Sponar Allie 89.5
4 Windmill  WindmilLlWM 5586  Allen Chauvenet  Sarah Steward 89.5
5 Windmill Windmill WM 5703 Tim Jackett Brenda 89.5
6 Windmill Windmill,Lb WM 570 Nick Schneider Dorothy Leemhuis 89.5
7 Windmill  WindmilLlWM 3603  Cayce McWilliams Chris Odorisio 89.5
8 Windmill WindmillWM 5303  Michael Kohler Heather Hurtal 89.5
R2 - Windmill Fleet
Start: Windmill, Finishes: Place
Rank Fleet Class SailNo HelmName CrewName USPN
1 Windmill  WindmilLb WM 5060 Matt Sponar Allie 89.5
2 Windmill  WindmillWM 5707  Pat Huntley Janet 89.5
3 Windmill WindmillWM 5709  Ralph Sponar Sandra 89.5
4 Windmill Windmill WM 5586 Allen Chauvenet Sarah Steward 89.5
5 Windmill  WindmilLb WM 5703 Tim Jackett Brenda 89.5
6 Windmill  Windmill WM 570 Nick Schneider Dorothy Leemhuis 89.5

file:///C:/Users/Pat/AppData/Local/Temp/blw78D8.htm

Place Points

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0

Place Points

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0

Place Points

1.0
2.0

Place Points
1 1.0
20
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0

0 N O g A~ W N

Place Points
1 1.0
20
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0

o O b~ W N

4/5



9/13/2020

7 Windmill
8 Windmill

Rank Fleet

Windmill

RN

Windmill
Windmill
Windmill
Windmill
Windmill
Windmill
Windmill
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Rank Fleet

RN

Windmill
Windmill
Windmill
Windmill
Windmill
Windmill
Windmill
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Windmill, WM
Windmill, WM

Class

Windmill, WM
Windmill, WM
Windmill, WM
Windmill, WM
Windmill, WM
Windmill, WM
Windmill, WM
Windmill, WM

Class

Windmil, WM
Windmill, WM
Windmil, WM
Windmil, WM
Windmil, WM
Windmill, WM
Windmil, WM
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5303
3603

Sailwave results for -

Michael Kohler

Heather Hurtal

Cayce McWilliams Chris Odorisio

R3 - Windmill Fleet

Start: Windmill, Finishes: Place

SailNo
5707
5060
5709
5703
5586
5303
570
3603

HelmName
Pat Huntley
Matt Sponar
Ralph Sponar
Tim Jackett

Allen Chauvenet

Michael Kohler

Nick Schneider
Cayce McWilliams Chris Odorisio

CrewName
Janet

Allie
Sandra

Brenda

Sarah Steward
Heather Hurtal

Dorothy Leemhuis

R4 - Windmill Fleet

Start: Windmill, Finishes: Place

SailNo HelmName

5709
5707
5586
5703
5060
5303
570

Ralph Sponar
Pat Huntley

Allen Chauvenet

Tim Jackett
Matt Sponar

Michael Kohler
Nick Schneider

CrewName
Sandra

Janet

Sarah Steward
Brenda

Allie

Heather Hurtal

Dorothy Leemhuis

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.02 build 6
www.sailwave.com

89.5
89.5

USPN
89.5
89.5
89.5
89.5
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89.5
89.5

USPN
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89.5
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89.5

Place
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DNF

Place

7.0
8.0

Points
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Points
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3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
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